QUAKER CITY STRING BAND

GOOD & WELFARE TICKET
2024 FOOTBALL SWEEPSTAKES
WEEK # 13 WINNERS
Highest Three Team Total
Ticket # Winner Seller Teams
3371 Dottie Scahill Hero Scholarship Denver Broncos

Second Highest Three Team Total

Ticket # Winner Seller

605 Gruber John Capaldi
Third Highest Three Team Total

Ticket # Winner Seller

3345 Rich Brunette Hero Scholarship

Lowest Three Team Total
Ticket # Winner
2215 Frank Quinn

Seller
Frank Quinn

Second Lowest Three Team Total 3-way tie (Prize split)

Ticket # Winner Seller

602 Gruber John Capaldi
Ticket # Winner Seller

3069 Shirley Fisher Hero Scholarship
Ticket # Winner Seller

4638 Joe Pennel Harry Brown Jr.

Pittsburgh Steelers
Washington Football

Teams

Cincinnati Bengals
Pittsburgh Steelers
Washington Football

Teams

Cincinnati Bengals
Denver Broncos
Pittsburgh Steelers

Teams

Atlanta Falcons
New Orleans Saints
San Francisco 49ers

Teams

Miami Dolphins
Atlanta Falcons
San Francisco 49ers

Teams

Las Vegas Raiders
Atlanta Falcons

San Francisco 49ers

Teams

Los Angeles Chargers
Atlanta Falcons

San Francisco 49ers

41
44
42

38
44
42

38
41
44

13
14
10

17
13
10

17
13
10

17
13
10

Points
127

Points
124

Points
123

Points
37

Points
40

Points
40

Points
40

Prize
150.00

Prize
125.00

Prize
100.00

Prize
75.00

Prize
16.67

Prize
16.67

Prize
16.67

WINNERS WILL BE POSTED EVERY WEDNESDAY AT THE FOLLOWING WEBSITE

http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html
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